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ADDENDUM

1122 Riverfront Parkway, Chattanooga, TN 37402 Town of Tellico Plains

Re-BidWTP Clearwell and Chemical Feed Bldg
Improvements

Thursday, September 18, 2025 2:00 P.M. (local time)

$150

09/09/25

423-267-7613

CarsonWillis

AddendumNo.. 1: Distributed by e-mail 09/09/25

C24044

Valerie Visco

JBrennon Construction, Inc. ConstructConnect

30 Technology Parkway S, Ste. 100 Nocross, GA 30092

Rachael Taylor

09/02/25

rachael.taylor@constructconnect.com

770-849-6466

1419 Chattanooga Ave Ext., Ste. 4, Dalton, GA 30720

Chuck Booth

chuck@jbrennon.com;andrewwelsh@jbrennon.com

4369 07/07/25-09/02/25

706-383-7990

HLManagement Service, LLC

260 9th Street SE, Cleveland, TN 37311

Sarah Jensen

sarah@hlconstructionsite.com;melissa@hlconstructionsite.com

07/07/25-09/02/25

423-464-4506OP

Haren Construction Company, Inc.

1715 Hwy 411 N., Etowah, TN 37331

Cindy Osborn; Samantha

cosborne@harenconstruction.com;snelson@harenconstruction

07/09/25-09/02/25

423-263-5561 x213

Eaton Construction Services

3145 Lakemoor View Rd, Knoxville, TN 37920

Karim Hussaini

karim@eatonprojects.com

7/15/2025-09/02/2

865-327-7160

The Blue Book

800 East Main Street, Jefferson Valley, NV 10535

Erin McVeigh

09/02/25

emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com

800-431-2584 318

Dodge Data & Analytics

3315 Central Ave., Hot Springs, AR 71913

09/02/25

dodge.bidding@construction.com

757-525-1564

Associated General Contractors

101West 21st Street, Chattanooga, TN 37408

09/02/25

planroom@agcetn.org

423-265-1111
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J.S. Haren Company

Allied Solution Enterprise

J. Cumby Construction

Builders Exchange of Tennessee

300 Clarke Street, Knoxville, TN 37921

Heather Lowery

09/02/25

heather@bxtn.org

865-525-0443

1175 Highway 11 N, Athens, TN 37303

300 VeteransWay, Carmel, IN 46032

165W Broad Street, Cookeville, TN 38501

Jennifer Adkins

Jason Collier

Greg Shirley

bidding@jsharen.com

contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com

gshirley@jcumbyconstruction.com

07/16/25-09/02/25

07/25/25-09/02/25

09/02/25

423-745-5000

877-328-4432

931-526-5158


